RE



101557521

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original document or copy thereof 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Bankboston, N. A. ☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association Name: Ashton-Drake Galleries, Inc. ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership Address: 9333 Milwaukee Ave. ☐ Corporation-State **National Bank** City: Niles State: IL ZIP: 60714-1313 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached ☐ Individual(s) citizenship ☐ Association 19-1-00 □ Yes ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership 3. Nature of conveyance: □ Corporation-State Delaware ☐ Other ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Nan e flassignee is not domiciled in the United States a domestic Release of Security Interest representative designation is attached: Yes Do Designation must be a separate document from Assignmenti **Execution Date:** October 31, 1999 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached □ Yes ⊠ No 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s). A. Trademark Application No.(s): B. Trademark registration No(s): 1,760,720; 1,820,038; 1,856,339; 1,856,844; 1,876,719; and 2,038,416 Addition I number: attached?

Yes

No 5. Name and address of party to whom corres sondence -6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 💪 concerning documents should be mailed: Ms. Susan A. Henderson 7. Total fee: \$165 9333 Milwaukee Ave. Niles, IL 60714-1303 ☐ Enclosed (847) 581-8353 Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 02-3561 Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) 9. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forgoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Susan A. Henderson November 30, 2000 Name of Person Signing

Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 1

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

165Z

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks **Box Assignments** Washington, D.C. 20231

> **TRADEMARK REEL: 002197 FRAME: 0257**

Date

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTERESTS IN TRADEMARKS

Bankboston, N. A., a National Banking Association with address at 100 Federal Street, Boston, Masschusetts 02110, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is heraby acknowledged, releases all security interests and other claims in the registered trademarks of Georgetown Collection, Inc. that we listed below and the registrations thereof.

是社	Reg. No.	दिकारते
AMERICAN DIARY DOLLS	1,740,720	March 23, 1993
Portraits of Perfection	1,810,033	February 3, 1994
BABY XISSES	1,342,424	Juna 28, 1954
QUICK FOX	1,343,544	August 9, 1594
hearts in song	1,85 1,339	Sepumber 27, 1954
CHILDREN OF THE GREAT SHRIT	1,355,344	October 4, 1994
FARAWAY FRIENDS	1,86<309	November 22, 1584
ARTIST'S EDITION	1,375,719	January 31, 1995
SWEETHEASTS OF SUNDHER	2,003,275	Cotober 15, 1996
LITTLE BIT OF HEAVEN	2,033.415	February 13, 1997
Dredi Cember 21, 1399	By PETEZ HALSE Tida: Vice President	

KE DEIS EREDDI DANWERENDURE

RECORDED: 12/01/2000

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002197 FRAME: 0258**